
ST FIDELIS SCHOOL, KHEDA KHUSH KHABAR, ALIGARH 
BOOK LIST - 2025 

CLASS - NUR 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOKS 

1 JOY JINGLE ART & CRAFT A 

2 ALPHABET A 

3 MY FIDDLER - 1 

4 AKSAR GYAN VYANJAN (READING & WRITING) A 

5 AKSAR GYAN SWAR (READING & WRITING) A 

6 GENERAL AWRENESS (READING & WRITING) A 

7 LITERACY SKILLS (READING & WRITING) A 

8 NUMERACY SKILLS (READING & WRITING) A 

9 DRAWING PLAIN (ART GALLERY) 85*2 

10 SCRAP BOOK COLOURED 



ST FIDELIS SCHOOL, KHEDA KHUSH KHABAR, ALIGARH 
BOOK LIST - 2025 

CLASS - LKG 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOKS 

1 MY FIDDLER - 2 

2 JOY JINGLE ART & CRAFT B 

3 ENGLISH PHONICS & LANG (ACTIVITY) B 

4 GENERAL AWRENESS (READING & WRITING) B 

5 SHABDH GYAN (READING & WRITING) B 

6 NUMERACY SKILLS (READING & WRITING) B 

7 LITERACY SKILLS (READING & WRITING) B 

8 HANDWRITING SKILL B 

9 SQUIGGLE CURSIVE WRITING - B 

10 SHABD SAHITA ABHYAS PUSTIKA - A 

11 DRAWING PLAIN (ART GALLERY) 85*2 

12 SCRAP BOOK COLOURED 

13 CODDING & AI 



ST FIDELIS SCHOOL, KHEDA KHUSH KHABAR, ALIGARH 

BOOK LIST - 2025 

CLASS - UKG 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOKS 

1 MY FIDDLER - 3 

2 JOY JINGLE ART & CRAFT C 

3 SWAR GYAN (READING & WRITING) C 

4 GENERAL AWRENESS (READING & WRITING) C 

5 ENGLISH PHONICS & LANG (ACTIVITY) C 

6 LITERACY SKILLS (READING & WRITING) C 

7 NUMERACY SKILLS (READING & WRITING) C 

8 HANDWRITING SKILL C 

9 DRAWING PLAIN (ART GALLERY) 85*2 

10 SCRAP BOOK COLOURED 

11 CODDING & AI 



ST FIDELIS SCHOOL, KHEDA KHUSH KHABAR, ALIGARH 

BOOK LIST - 2025 

CLASS - 1 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOKS 

1 ART - 1 

2 EVS - 1 

3 GALAXY - 1 

4 MORAL - 1 

5 PING IT 1 

6 EXCELLENCE IN MATHEMATICS 1 

7 SURUCHI HINDI VYAKARAN 1 

8 SAHITYA SURBHI 1 

9 ENGLISH GRAMMAR 1 

10 STEPPING STONE COURSE BOOK 1 

11 CURSIVE WRITING 1 

12 SULEKH SANHITA 1 

13 COMPUTER MASTER (3*90) 

14 ART GALLERY 

15 SCRAP 

16 LITTLE CHAMP (CODDING & AI) 



ST FIDELIS SCHOOL, KHEDA KHUSH KHABAR, ALIGARH 

BOOK LIST - 2025 

CLASS - 2 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOKS 

1 ART - 2 

2 EVS - 2 

3 GALAXY - 2 

4 MORAL - 2 

5 PING IT 2 

6 EXCELLENCE IN MATHEMATICS 2 

7 SURUCHI HINDI VYAKARAN 2 

8 SAHITYA SURBHI 2 

9 ENGLISH GRAMMAR 2 

10 STEPPING STONE COURSE BOOK 2 

11 CURSIVE WRITING 2 

12 SULEKH SANHITA 2 

13 LITTLE CHAMP (CODDING & AI) 

14 COMPUTER MASTER 

15 ART GALLERY 



ST FIDELIS SCHOOL, KHEDA KHUSH KHABAR, ALIGARH 

BOOK LIST - 2025 

CLASS - 3 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOKS 

1 ADVANCED SCIENCE - 3 

2 SOCIAL STUDIES 3 

3 UTSAV - 3 

4 GALAXY 3 

5 HAPPY MIND HAPPY ME - 3 

6 PING IT 3 

7 EXCELLENCE IN MATHEMATICS 3 

8 SURUCHI HINDI VYAKARAN 3 

9 SAHITYA SURBHI 3 

10 ENGLISH GRAMMAR 3 

11 STEPPING STONE COURSE BOOK 3 

12 CURSIVE WRITING 3 

13 SULEKH SANHITA 3 

14 STAR KIDS LEVEL 1 &2 (CODDING & AI) 

15 COMPUTER MOUSE 

16 ART GALLERY 



ST FIDELIS SCHOOL, KHEDA KHUSH KHABAR, ALIGARH 

BOOK LIST - 2025 

CLASS - 4 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOKS 

1 ADVANCED SCIENCE - 4 

2 SOCIAL STUDIES 4 

3 UTSAV - 4 

4 GALAXY 4 

5 HAPPY MIND HAPPY ME - 4 

6 PING IT 4 

7 EXCELLENCE IN MATHEMATICS 4 

8 SURUCHI HINDI VYAKARAN 4 

9 SAHITYA SURBHI 4 

10 ENGLISH GRAMMAR 4 

11 STEPPING STONE COURSE BOOK 4 

12 CURSIVE WRITING 4 

13 SULEKH SANHITA 4 

14 STAR KIDS LEVEL 1 &2 (CODDING & AI) 

15 COMPUTER MOUSE 

16 ART GALLERY 



ST FIDELIS SCHOOL, KHEDA KHUSH KHABAR, ALIGARH 

BOOK LIST - 2025 

CLASS - 5 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOKS 

1 ADVANCED SCIENCE - 5 

2 SOCIAL STUDIES 5 

3 UTSAV - 5 

4 GALAXY 5 

5 HAPPY MIND HAPPY ME - 5 

6 PING IT 5 

7 EXCELLENCE IN MATHEMATICS 5 

8 SURUCHI HINDI VYAKARAN 5 

9 SAHITYA SURBHI 5 

10 ENGLISH GRAMMAR 5 

11 STEPPING STONE COURSE BOOK 5 

12 CURSIVE WRITING 5 

13 SULEKH SANHITA 5 

14 BLOCK PRAGRAMMING 1A,1B,ACTIVITY (CODDING AI) 

15 COMPUTER MOUSE 

16 ART GALLERY 



ST FIDELIS SCHOOL, KHEDA KHUSH KHABAR, ALIGARH 

BOOK LIST - 2025 

CLASS - 6 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOKS 

1 CBSE PALLAV - 6 

2 RACHNA PRASOON 6 

3 STEPPING STONE COURSE BOOK 6 

4 ENGLISH GRAMMAR 6 

5 SCIENCE SUCCESS 6 

6 SOCIAL SCIENCE 6 Short 

7 EXPLORING SOCIETY INDIA AND BEYOND W/B - 6 

8 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 6 

9 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION - 6 

10 UTSAV - 6 

11 COMPUTER - 6 

12 MATHEMATICS WITH R.S. AGARWAL 6 

13 APP DEVELOPMENT 1A,1B,ACTIVITY (CODDING AI) 

14 A BETTER YOU - 6 Short 

15 COMPUTER MOUSE 

16 ART GALLERY 



ST FIDELIS SCHOOL, KHEDA KHUSH KHABAR, ALIGARH 

BOOK LIST - 2025 

CLASS - 7 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOKS 

1 CBSE PALLAV - 7 

2 RACHNA PRASOON 7 

3 STEPPING STONE COURSE BOOK 7 

4 ENGLISH GRAMMAR 7 

5 SCIENCE SUCCESS 7 

6 SOCIAL SCIENCE 7 

7 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 7 

8 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION - 7 

9 UTSAV - 7 

10 COMPUTER - 7 Short 

11 MATHEMATICS WITH R.S. AGARWAL 7 

12 APP DEVELOPMENT 1A,1B,ACTIVITY (CODDING AI) 

13 A BETTER YOU - 7 Short 

14 COMPUTER MOUSE 

15 ART GALLERY 



ST FIDELIS SCHOOL, KHEDA KHUSH KHABAR, ALIGARH 

BOOK LIST - 2025 

CLASS - 8 

 

S.NO NAME OF THE BOOKS 

1 CBSE PALLAV 8 

2 RACHNA PRASOON 8  

3 STEPPING STONE COURSE BOOK 8 

4 ENGLISH GRAMMAR 8 

5 SCIENCE SUCCESS 8 

6 SOCIAL SCIENCE 8 

7 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE 8 

8 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION - 8 

9 UTSAV - 8 

10 COMPUTER - 8 

11 MATHEMATICS WITH R.S. AGARWAL 8 

12 WEB DEVELOPMENT 1A,1B,ACTIVITY (CODDING AI) 

13 A BETTER YOU - 8 Short 

14 COMPUTER MOUSE 

15 ART GALLERY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


